Wilne 10k 2014

Pos Bib
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92
18
24
100
101
125
66
119
165
151
136
50
188
164
192
249
248
242
858
258
276
514
385
522
740
865

GunTime
00:31:46
00:32:04
00:32:21
00:33:42
00:34:12
00:34:22
00:35:27
00:35:40
00:37:00
00:37:10
00:38:17
00:38:25
00:40:01
00:40:12
00:40:58
00:41:13
00:41:27
00:41:36
00:42:31
00:42:35
00:45:04
00:51:09
00:52:11
00:52:20
00:55:29
00:55:30

Derbyshire Athletics Results (Final)

Name

Joe Rainsford
Dale Annable
Gareth Watkins
Stephen Price
Anthony Hatswell
Robert White
Alan Kay

Gordy Smith

lan Chant

Russell Parkin
Matthew Parker
Louise Insley

Ed Murden

Rob Fox

Steph Spencer
Gary Newham
Jill Burke

lan Crompton
David Spencer
Mick Smedley
Esther Broughton
Alison Butlin
Michael Corrigan
Jan Forrester
Michael Butterly
Denise Winfield

M/F Cat Club

MTEA L7717 <L KL
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35
40
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50
50
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35
35
50
55
60
55

Heanor Running Club
Heanor Running Club
Hillingdon AC
UKnetrunner.co.UK

Long Eaton Running Club
Buxton & District AC
Long Eaton Running Club
Burton AC

Long Eaton Running Club
Derby Athletic Club
Derwent Runners (Derby)
Heanor Running Club
Long Eaton Running Club
Long Eaton Running Club
Derby Athletic Club
Erewash Valley RC
Heanor Running Club
Shelton Striders

Midland Masters AC
Derby Athletic Club
Ripley Running Club
Ripley Running Club
Ripley Running Club
Matlock Athletic Club
Derby Athletic Club
Mansfield Harriers

Sunday 7th September 2014



